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Greater Columbia Behavioral Health Executive Committee -- 2022 
PRIMARY/Alternate Commissioners 

 
 
 
 
ASOTIN COUNTY 
Chris Seubert 
Chuck Whitman 
cseubert@co.asotin.wa.us  
cwhitman@co.asotin.wa.us  
 
 
BENTON COUNTY 
Shon Small 
Kyle Sullivan 
shon.small@co.benton.wa.us  
kyle.sullivan@co.benton.wa.us  
 
 
COLUMBIA COUNTY 
Charles Amerein 
Dimita Warren 
charles_amerein@co.columbia.wa.us  
dimita.warren@bluemtncounseling.org  
 
 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 
Rocky Mullen 
Kyle Sullivan  
rmullen@co.franklin.wa.us  
kyle.sullivan@co.benton.wa.us  
 
 
GARFIELD COUNTY 
Jim Nelson 
Larry Ledgerwood 
JNelson@co.garfield.wa.us  
lledgerwood@co.garfield.wa.us  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
KITTITAS COUNTY 
Brett Wachsmith 
Jodi Daly 
brett.wachsmith@co.kittitas.wa.us  
jodi.daly@comphc.org 
 
 
WALLA WALLA COUNTY 
Jennifer Mayberry 
Todd Kimball 
jmayberry@co.walla-walla.wa.us 
tkimball@co.walla-walla.wa.us  
 
 
WHITMAN COUNTY 
Michael Largent 
Mike Berney 
michaell@co.whitman.wa.us  
mberney@prcounseling.org  
 
 
YAKIMA COUNTY 
LaDon Linde 
Ron Anderson 
ladon.linde@co.yakima.wa.us  
Ron.Anderson@co.yakima.wa.us  
 
 
OFFICERS: 
 

Chair: Commissioner Amerein 
Vice Chair: Commissioner Seubert 
Secretary: Commissioner Linde 
Treasurer: Commissioner Small 
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